PSK5PFK

AGENCY 3007 EAST SI DE FPD

CODE TOWNSHI P

A
B
G

WOODSI DE
SPRI NGFI ELD
CLEAR LAKE

TOWNSHI P TOTAL

CODE RAI LROAD

05
07

I LLINO S CENTRAL(I ©)
NORFCOLK SOUTHERN- WAB

TIME 9:30: 49

RESI DENTI AL

4, 132.
99, 136.
0.

103, 269.

LOCAL

11.
0.

11.

77
73
00

50
RR
56
00

56

SANGAMON COUNTY

PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM
DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2023 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM
189.
502.

86.

778.

STATE

1, 652.
857.

2,510.

77
52
60

89
RR
52
88

40

COMVERCI AL I NDUSTRI AL
3, 826. 23 625. 71
29, 639. 03 835. 91
0. 00 0. 00

33, 465. 26 1, 461. 62

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

DATE 7/ 10/ 24

M NERAL

o ooo

00
00
00

. 00

PAGE

TOTAL
8,774. 48
130, 114. 19
86. 60

138, 975. 27
TOTAL

1, 664. 08
857. 88
2,521. 96

141, 497. 23

78



